Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

BENZING M2

4 BENZING Live/

0l.Jaroslaw 2

Gy
YOV O

0936140M
1133331F
0299907F
1249799F
0299935F
1249797F
0936101F
0299939F
1283776M
0299992M
0299917M
0299908M
1133314M
0299999M
1217700M
1133312M
0299947F
1283799M
0299912M
0936138M
1133313M
0299915M
1133335M
0299932M
1133347M
0299942M
1133336M
0299930M
0299902F
1133308M
0299995M
0299949M
0299925M
0299910F
0299927F
1133330F
0299934F
1249800F
1133348F
0299926F

- BENZING Live!

734604
47°

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Versiune SW: RO-1.14
Antena Club

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
:42 40
:42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA42BB16 16.05
| DBOOA34F 16.05
| DA1IB35F2 16.05
| DA1B370F 16.05
| DBOE7A70 16.05
|DB0764D6 16.05
| DA241524 16.05
| DAF410AB 16.05
| DBOOA345 16.05
| DA1B3577 16.05
| DA1IB36F8 16.05
| DA19801A 16.05
| DBOOA36A 16.05
| DBOE7ATB 16.05
| DA1IB36F1 16.05
| DBOOA343 16.05
| DA1IB37C7 16.05
| DBOOA354 16.05
| DA1B37D3 16.05
| DA42B96B 16.05
| DBOOA374 16.05
| DA1B3872 16.05
| DBOOA32E 16.05
| DBOE7ATA 16.05
| DBOOA35B 16.05
| DA1B3890 16.05
| DBOOA38BE 16.05
| DA1B3830 16.05
| DBOE7A32 16.05
| DBOOA35D 16.05
| DA1B35C7 16.05
| DA1B3827 16.05
| DBOE7A35 16.05
| DA1B3570 16.05
| DA1B3579 16.05
| DBOOA331 16.05
| DBOBBFEE 16.05
| DA653762 16.05
| DBOOA355 16.05
| DA1B3608 16.05

Cod concurs: 62509

;05,2025 05214

Jaroslaw 2

Boicu Ilie

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 8000A435


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230896_1747415205.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

0l.Jaroslaw 2

fil:

1
el 1
e 1
ati: 5

1133317F
1133340F
0299913F
0299911F
1133343F
1133344F
0299941F
0299906F
0299997F
0299920F
0299994F
1249798F
0299996M
1133342F

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.14

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

Benzing 48909265 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:42 GPS
142 40
:42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOOA37D | 16.05 17:
|DBOOA32D | 16.05 17:
|DA1B3517 | 16.05 17:
|DBO2AFC3 | 16.05 17:
|DBO0OA364 | 16.05 17
|DBOOA36C | 16.05 17:
|DA1IB34ED | 16.05 17:
|DA1B3754 | 16.05 17:
|DA1126DA | 16.05 17:
|DA1B3581 | 16.05 17:
|DA1IB353D | 16.05 17:
| DA1IB35D0 | 16.05 17:
|DA1B3867 | 16.05 17:
|DBOOA373 | 16.05 17:

>05: 2025 0514

SERVER

Jaroslaw 2

Boicu Ilie
25° 49"

36.1"

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701441
8000A435
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230896_1747415205.pdf

